Gasschlauchset Universel (150cm) - 30 mBar

https://www.nexaparts.de/gasschlauchset-universel-150cm-30-mbar

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Categorie

Style

Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
Abmessungen
Auf3endurchmesser
Auf3enwand

Farbe

Farbe

fur
Innendurchmesser
Innenwand

Lange

Material

Modell

Temperatur

G-901
9505195436562
Schlauche

150cm

150.00

0.00

0.00

1,5m

15 mm

NBR/CR

Oranje

Groen

Gas

8 mm
Propaanbestendig NBR
150cm

Propaan

Gasslang Camping
-25°C / +80°C
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